
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING SILVER CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.3127.90GBRKaren JERVIS / Stephen HOARE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.17 1 0 1 0 0 1.97
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

1

1.6 1 1 00 1
2.6 1 -1 1 1 0
2.4

0.27
0.47

-0.20 1 -1 0 0 -1

1.87
3.07
2.20

12.59

-1010 2.2000.002.22S25
0110 4.0010.603.42S36

14.0 15.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.75 6.00 4.00 4.00
3.25 6.25 4.00 4.50
3.50 6.00 4.00 5.00

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

4.00
4.17
4.33

Interpretation 4.00 3.75 6.50 4.00 5.000.50 4.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.59

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

10.7619.91USASheri HICKS / David TAULBEE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.50 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

2

1.6 0 0 -1-1 -1
2.6 -1 -2 0 0 -2
2.4

-0.27
-0.67
-0.60 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

1.33
1.93
1.80

9.15

-1-1-1-1 1.600-0.602.22S25
-10-1-2 2.800-0.603.42S36

14.0 10.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.00
3.00
3.25

2.00 4.00 2.75 3.75
2.25 3.25 2.75 3.00
2.00 3.75 2.75 3.25

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

3.17
2.92
3.08

Interpretation 3.25 1.75 3.00 3.00 3.500.50 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 9.15

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING SILVER CD CD 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

9.9318.06ITAMaria GAGLIONE / Marco GOBBO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.50 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

3

1.6 -1 -1 -1-1 -1
2.6 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1
2.4

-0.40
-0.70
-0.80 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

1.20
1.90
1.60

8.13

-1-1-2-2 1.43-1-0.772.22S25
-1-1-1-2 2.50-1-0.903.42S36

14.0 9.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.75
3.00
3.00

2.00 3.00 2.50 2.75
1.75 2.25 2.75 3.00
2.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Factor 
0.75
1.00
0.75

2.67
2.67
2.83

Interpretation 3.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.000.50 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 8.13

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

printed: 11.06.2005 21:08:18


